GLOBAL ETHICS AND
CLIMATE CHANGE

2nd Edition

Paul G. Harris

EDINBURGH

University Press



CONTENTS

Preface

Introduction

Part I The Challenge

1 Global Climate Change
2 Justice in a Changing World

Part I1 International Justice

3 International Environmental Justice
4 International Justice and Climate Change

Part III Global Justice

5 Cosmopolitan Ethics and Justice

6 Affluence, Consumption and Atmospheric Pollution
7 Cosmopolitan Diplomacy and Climate Policy

8 The Unavoidability of Global Justice

References
Index

vil

17
29

53
74

101
123
158
184

197
212





